Wooden wreath from Easter
Miniatures

Instructions No. 2773
Difficulty: Beginner 7.7 .7 .7

Working time: 1 hour

This wooden wreath with Easter miniatures is a real eye-catcher. Whether big or small, everyone will love this cute
Easter wreath. And best of all - it's super easy to make.

L

Cute Wooden Wreath from Easter Miniatures

First start by sticking the pompoms in different sizes and different shades of green to the wooden ring with a little
hot glue. How many pompoms you use is up to you.

After the glue has dried sufficiently, you can start decorating the ring. You can add eggs, flowers and chenille
chicks and bunnies as you like with a little hot glue. And you are ready to go!



Must Have

Wooden ring, 7 15 ¢cm

.J.
e

A g 02,75€

ltem details

Quantity: == +

Add to
cart

&Y



https://www.vbs-hobby.at/en/wooden-ring-a308769/?vcode=16177
https://www.vbs-hobby.at/en/wooden-ring-a308769/?vcode=16177
https://www.vbs-hobby.at/en/wooden-ring-a322246/

register now >

Article information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.at/en/newsletter/

Article number

16177

630788

19398

830942

616621

801317

134279

Article name

Wooden ring@ 15 cm

VBS Chenille chicks "Height 4 cm", 18 pcs.

VBS Chenille Bunny

VBS Decorative egg "Color & Sizes Mix", 38 pieces
VBS Daisy blossoms, 50 pieces

VBS Pompoms "Colors & sizes mix", 1.000 pieces

Hot glue gun cordless, 12 W

Qty



