

Wooden wreath from Easter Miniatures

Instructions No. 2773

Difficulty: Beginner 🍴🍴🍴🍴

Working time: 1 hour

This wooden wreath with Easter miniatures is a real eye-catcher. Whether big or small, everyone will love this cute Easter wreath. And best of all - it's super easy to make.



Cute Wooden Wreath from Easter Miniatures

First start by sticking the pompoms in different sizes and different shades of green to the wooden ring with a little hot glue. How many pompoms you use is up to you.

After the glue has dried sufficiently, you can start decorating the ring. You can add eggs, flowers and chenille chicks and bunnies as you like with a little hot glue. And you are ready to go!



Must Have



[Wooden ring, Ø 15 cm](#)

● **2,75 €**

[Item details](#)

Quantity:



1



Add to
cart





New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

register now >

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
16177	Wooden ringØ 15 cm	1
630788	VBS Chenille chicks "Height 4 cm", 18 pcs.	1
19398	VBS Chenille Bunny	1
830942	VBS Decorative egg "Color & Sizes Mix", 38 pieces	1
616621	VBS Daisy blossoms, 50 pieces	1
801317	VBS Pompoms "Colors & sizes mix", 1.000 pieces	1
134279	Hot glue gun cordless, 12 W	1